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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3342
7045

W177910
1.500 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -02
Rattaxelaggregat 

MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI OM646.961 AUTOMAT 4DR SED D
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5060
7045

W175983
900 SEK

Volvo 940 -98
Rattaxelaggregat 

VOLVO 9 + 940 1998 B230FT MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
98 AIRBAG

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

22.000
A

5442
7045

W169942
1.200 SEK

Ligier JS 50 -16
Rattaxelaggregat 

JS50DCI DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4551
7045

W159904
1.000 SEK

Toyota Corolla -97
Rattaxelaggregat 

TOYOTA COROLLA 4A-FE MANUELL 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A*

3843
7045

W155193
1.800 SEK

Renault Megane -06
Rattaxelaggregat 

RENAULT M MEGANE K4M-812 MANUELL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4908
7045

W153924
800 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -11
Rattaxelaggregat 

VOLKSWAGEN, VW  1KM GOLF CAYC MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

15.287
A

5434
7045

W144435
1.000 SEK

Ligier X-TOO -09
Rattaxelaggregat 

2DR DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

1.635
A

4929
7045

W142967
1.000 SEK

VW Passat -11
Rattaxelaggregat 

, VW  3C 1.4 ECOFUEL CDG MANUELL 5DR BIOGAS
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

15.324
A

5063
7045

W128039
1.500 SEK

Volvo V70 -07
Rattaxelaggregat 

B + V70 2.4 D D5244T5 AUTOMAT 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

41.637
A

1321
7045

W115181
500 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -06
Rattaxelaggregat 

A4 AV 2,0 TDI QUAT 2.0 TDI BPW MANUELL 5DR CBI DIES
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

21.810
A

4204
7045

W104970
1.250 SEK

Skoda Fabia -06
Rattaxelaggregat 

FABIA COM CLAS 1,2 1.2 BME MANUELL 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

113.805
A


